Features
• Out-of-the-Box Installation and
Commissioning
• Ultrasonic Airflow Sensing
• Laser-Based Absolute Smoke Detection
• Pre-engineered pipe network designs
• Programmable Alarm Thresholds
• Dual Stage Air Filtration

Warranty Period
2 years
Ordering Information:
VLF-250-00 VESDA LaserFOCUS. European language set. English display labels
VLF-250-01 VESDA LaserFOCUS. European language set. International display labels
VLF-250-02 VESDA LaserFOCUS. English + Asian language set. International display labels
VSP-005 Filter Cartridge
VSP-715 Aspirator for VLF-250
When the field service access door is open, the user
has access to the RESET ,     DISABLE      Fire Test    ,
AutoLearn       and Instant Fault Finder functions. When
the Instant Fault Finder function is activated, the Smoke